
902 

MONDAY, JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED 

918671 
918675 
918676 

918677 
918696 

918697 
918698 

918700 

918710 

918762 
918763 
918764 
918765 
918912 
918913 

918914 
918915 
918916 

FiBI17 
918919 

918994 

719008 
919009 

919010 
919011 

919013 
919016 

919022 

919023 

919024 
919085 

890717 

890717 

B90717 

890717 

B90717 

890717 

B70717 

890717 

890717 

iS8B - 

M
m
m
 

MOON'S BODY SHOP 
B ETHRIDGE INC 
BOWERS OIL CO 
BOWERS GIL CO 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 
VEALE BROTHERS CONCRETE 
HURST STONE & SUPPLY 
CARR, WAYNE 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
FERN, BILL 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
BOWERS GIL CO 
BOWERS OIL CO 
INDEPENDENT ANESTHESIA 
BIRD DDS, MAX D 
OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC 
JPI PATHOLOGY SERVICES 
NEUROLOGICAL CONSULTANTS 
OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC 
KROUT D O INC, DENNY E 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
HASTINGS, JOAN 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME 
RORER CONSUMER 
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 
ROSENSTEIN FIST & RINGOLD 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
TRAVIS MCGILBRA 
PATRICIA WIGGINS 
BEVERLY @ DANIELS 
CRYSTAL BELLMYER 
4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS 
OKLA. TAX COMM. 
4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS 
INTERAL REVENUE SERVICE 
4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS 

1989 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
918161 ROTHSCHILD, THERESA 

1988 - 1989 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
911262 MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
911366 KTUL TELEVISION INC 
911424 SIGNAL TEK INC 
912698 ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
912724 TULSA AUTO SPRING CO 
913320 CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO. 
913346 AMERICOMM INC 
913355 AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
913359 IBT, INC 
913363 AMERICOMM INC 
914314 ELF ASPHALT INC 
914484 SCOTT RICE 
914485 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
914654 CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO. 
9144655 ELF ASPHALT INC 
914899 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 
915357 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
915358 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
915639 PINKLEY SALES CO 
915643 WHITE STAR MACHINERY & 
916146 POWER EQUIPMENT AND 
916152 TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
916415 OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
916536 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
916541 POWER SYSTEMS 
916671 CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO, 
916678 KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY 
916680 SCOTT RICE 
916756 FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
916985 XEROX CORPORATION. 
917264 PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 
917268 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
917300 GUARDIAN SECURITY 
917305 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

FED WH 

STATE WH 

FICA 
TAX LEVY 

FEDERAL W H 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

610.35 
6,377.17 

227.25 
378.75 
186.14 
39.78 
17.75 
29.11 

178.74 
10.88 
42.19 
477.42 
166.65 
805.00 
23.00 
35.00 
20.00 
50.00 

1,855.90 
3,105.00 

269.50 
30.00 

350.00 
320.28 
693.93 
293.65 
150.00 
38.55 

956.00 
956.00 
796.00 
972.41 
524.88 
798.15 
390.64 
151.66 
31.47 
403.46 

(200.00 
29.23 

297.00 

381.23 
70.00 

125.00 
78.72 

285.00 
6,457.14 

298.67 
182.17 
25.15 
219.65 
525.80 
373.00 
10.25 

6,457.78 
818.40 
51.27 

243.73 
25.30 

63,459.00 
72.68 

147.80 
487.00 
42.25 
67.40 

450.00 
4,906.56 
2,708.26 

562.00 
56.06 
505.00 

5,502.80 
265.22 
45.00 

2,297.22 


