MONDAY,	JULY 17, 1989, CONTINUED		
040/84	MOONLO DODIVIGUOS		
918671 918675	MOON'S BODY SHOP B ETHRIDGE INC	SERVICES SERVICES	610.35 6,377.17
918676	BOWERS OIL CO	SERVICES	227.25
918677	BOWERS OIL CO	SERVICES	378.75
918696 918697	SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO VEALE BROTHERS CONCRETE	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	186.14 39.72
918698	HURST STONE & SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
918700	CARR, WAYNE	TRAVEL	29.11
918710 918762	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FERN, BILL	SERVICES	178.74
918763		SERVICES SERVICES	10.88 42.19
918764	BOWERS OIL CO	SERVICES	477.42
918765	BOWERS OIL CO	SERVICES	166.65
918912 918913	INDEPENDENT ANESTHESIA BIRD DDS. MAX D	SERVICES SERVICES	805.00 23.00
918914	OSTEOPATHIC RADIOLOGY INC	SERVICES	35.00
918915	JPI PATHOLOGY SERVICES	SERVICES	20.00
918916 918917	NEUROLOGICAL CONSULTANTS OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	50.00
918919	KROUT D O INC, DENNY E	SERVICES SERVICES	1,855.90 3,105.00
918994	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	269.50
919008	HASTINGS, JOAN	SERVICES	30.00
919009		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
919010 919011		SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
919013	SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO	SERVICES	293.45
919016	ROSENSTEIN FIST & RINGOLD	SERVICES	150.00
919022	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	38.55
919023 919024	ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
919025	ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	796.00
890717		SALARY	972.41
890717	TRAVIS MCGILBRA PATRICIA WIGGINS	SALARY	524.88
890717 890717	BEVERLY A DANIELS	SALARY	798.15
890717	CRYSTAL BELLMYER 4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS	SALARY FED W H	390.64 151.66
890717	OKLA. TAX COMM.	STATE W H	31.47
890717	4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS		403.46
890717	INTERAL REVENUE SERVICE	TAX LEVY	200.00
890717	4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS	FEDERAL W H	29.23
<u> 1988 -</u> 918161	1989 SHERIFFS CASH FUND ROTHSCHILD, THERESA	SERVICES	297.00
	,		
	1989 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
911262 911366	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO KTUL TELEVISION INC	SERVICES SERVICES	381.23 70.00
911424		SERVICES	125.00
912698		SERVICES	78.72
912724	TULSA AUTO SPRING CO	SERVICES	285.00
913320 913346	CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO.		6,457.14
913355	AMERICOMM INC AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	298.67 182.17
913359	IBT, INC	SERVICES	25.15
913363	AMERICOMM INC	SERVICES	219.65
914314 914484	ELF ASPHALT INC	SERVICES	525.80
914485	SCOTT RICE SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	
914654	CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO.	SERVICES	10.25 6,457.78
914655	ELF ASPHALT INC	SERVICES	B18.40
914899	SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO	SERVICES	51.27
915357 915358	SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY		243.73
915639	PINKLEY SALES CO	SERVICES SERVICES	25.30 63,459.00
915643	WHITE STAR MACHINERY &	SERVICES	72.68
916146	POWER EQUIPMENT AND	SERVICES	147.80
916152 916415	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	487.00
916538	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SERVICES	42.25
916541	POWER SYSTEMS	SERVICES SERVICES	67.40 450.00
916671	CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO.	SERVICES	450.00 4,906.56
916678	KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY	SERVICES	2,708.26
916680 916756	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	562.00
916985	FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	56.06
917264	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK	SERVICES SERVICES	505.00
917268	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	5,502.80 265.22
917300 917305	GUARDIAN SECURITY	SERVICES	45.00
11/303	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,237.22